Fairleigh Dickinson University
Vancouver Summary Statistics: Fall 2023

Student Enrollment

Undergraduate
Graduate
Grand Total
Gender
Undergraduate Female
Male
Total
Graduate Female
Male
Unknown/Not Reported
Total
Grand Total

Headcount by Degree Level and FT/PT Status

Undergraduate Full
Part
Total
Graduate Full
Part
Total
Grand Total

Baccalaureate Majors by College

Becton College of Arts  Individualized Studies

and Sciences Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism
Comp Science and Information Technology

Engineering Information Technology Business Administration
Silberman College of Business Administration

Business Business Administration: Intl Business Pre-Univ

Non Degree: Business Administration
Grand Total

Graduate Majors by College

Comp Science and Applied Computer Science
Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer

Engineering L L Ol X
Applied Computer Science: Database Administration

Hospitality and Touris.. Hospitality Management Studies

Public and Global Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &

Affairs Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human

Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &
Master of Administrative Science: Emergency Mgmt
Master of Administrative Science: Global
Master of Administrative Science: Human Resources
Silberman College of B.. Non Degree: Business Administration
Grand Total

Baccalaureate Degrees Awarded by Major

Business Administration

Individualized Studies

Information Technology

Business Administration: Intl Business Pre-Univ
Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism
Individualized Studies: Intl Relations Pre-Univ
Information Technology Business Administration
Information Technology Pre-Univ Program
Grand Total

Master Degrees Awarded by Major

Applied Computer Science

Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer
Applied Computer Science: Database Administration
Hospitality Management Studies

Master of Admin Science: Computer Security &
Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human
Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &
Master of Administrative Science: Emergency Mgmt
Master of Administrative Science: Global

Master of Administrative Science: Human Resources
Grand Total

Heads
148
1,083
1,231

Heads

108
148
627
455

1,083
1,231

Heads
139

148
988
95
1,083
1,231

Heads

11
73
15
12
26

148

Heads
141
134
141

34
81
313
98

58
80

1,083

Heads

FTE
117.0
1,058.1
1,175.1

%
27.0%
73.0%

100.0%
57.9%
42.0%

0.1%
100.0%
100.0%

%
11.3%
0.7%
12.0%
80.3%
7.7%
88.0%
100.0%

%
3.4%
7.4%

49.3%
10.1%
8.1%
17.6%
4.1%
100.0%

13.0%
12.4%
13.0%
3.1%
7.5%
28.9%
9.0%
0.2%
5.4%
7.4%
0.1%
100.0%

28.9%
2.2%
17.8%
4.4%
15.6%
2.2%
13.3%
15.6%
100.0%



