Fairleigh Dickinson University Vancouver Summary Statistics: Fall 2023

Student Enrollment

		Heads	FTE
Undergraduate		148	117.0
Graduate Grand Total		1,083 1,231	1,058.1 1,175.1
		1,231	1,173.1
Gender			
		Heads	%
Undergraduate	Female	40	27.0%
-	Male	108	73.0%
Canadanata	Total Female	148 627	100.0% 57.9%
Graduate	Male	455	42.0%
	Unknown/Not Reported	1	0.1%
	Total	1,083	100.0%
Grand Total		1,231	100.0%
leadcount by De	gree Level and FT/PT Status		
		Heads	%
Undergraduate	Full	139	11.3%
	Part	9	0.7%
	Total	148	12.0%
Graduate	Full	988	80.3%
	Part	95	7.7%
	Total	1,083	88.0%
Grand Total		1,231	100.0%
		_,	200.073
Baccalaureate Ma	ajors by College		
		Heads	%
Becton College of Arts	Individualized Studies	5	3.4%
and Sciences	Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism	11	7.4%
Comp Science and		73	49.3%
•	Information Technology		
Engineering	Information Technology Business Administration	15	10.1%
Silberman College of	Business Administration	12	8.1%
Business	Business Administration: Intl Business Pre-Univ	26	17.6%
	Non Degree: Business Administration	6	4.1%
Grand Total		148	100.0%
Comp Science and	Applied Computer Science	Heads 141	% 13.0%
Engineering	Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer	134	12.4%
	Applied Computer Science: Database Administration	141	13.0%
	. Hospitality Management Studies	34	3.1%
Public and Global	Master of Admin Science: Computer Security & Master of Admin Science: Global Health & Human	81 313	7.5% 28.9%
Affairs	Master of Admin Science: Global Leadership &	98	9.0%
	Master of Administrative Science: Emergency Mgmt	2	0.2%
	Master of Administrative Science: Global	58	5.4%
	Master of Administrative Science: Human Resources	80	7.4%
	Non Degree: Business Administration	1	0.1%
Grand Total		1,083	100.0%
Baccalaureate De	egrees Awarded by Major	Heads	%
Business Administratio	in	13	28.9%
Individualized Studies		1	2.2%
Information Technology		8	17.8%
	••	2	4.4%
Business Administration: Intl Business Pre-Univ Individualized Studies: Hospitality & Tourism		7	15.6%
Individualized Studies: Intl Relations Pre-Univ		1	2.2%
Information Technology Business Administration		6	13.3%
		7	15.6%
Information Technolog	'A LIC-OUN LIORIGIII	45	100.0%
Grand Total		43	100.0%
Master Degrees	Awarded by Major	Heads	%
Applied Computer Science		11	3.1%
Applied Computer Science: Advance Computer		10	2.8%
Applied Computer Science: Database Administration		5 20	1.4% 5.7%
Hospitality Manager	in Studies ice: Computer Security &	60	5.7% 17.0%
Hospitality Manageme	1:	115	32.6%
Hospitality Manageme Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien	ce: Global Health & Human		
Hospitality Manageme Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien	ce: Global Leadership &	46	13.0%
Hospitality Manageme Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien Master of Administrati	ice: Global Leadership & ive Science: Emergency Mgmt	46 1 26	0.3%
Hospitality Manageme Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien Master of Admin Scien Master of Administrati Master of Administrati	ice: Global Leadership & ive Science: Emergency Mgmt	46	